Undergraduate
Michigan
Other US States
Canada
Other International
Subtotal
Tri County Undergraduate
Detroit
Wayne County(Outside Detroit)
Macomb County
Oakland County
Subtotal

Graduate

Michigan

Other US States

Canada

Other International
Subtotal

Tri County Graduate

Detroit

Wayne County(Outside Detroit)

Macomb County

Oakland County
Subtotal

Professional

Michigan

Other US States

Canada

Other International
Subtotal

Tri County Professional

Detroit

Wayne County(Outside Detroit)

Macomb County

Oakland County

Subtotal
All Levels
Michigan
Other US States
Canada

Other International
Total
Tri County All Levels
Detroit
Wayne County(Outside Detroit)
Macomb County
Oakland County
Total

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY
Residence Summary

2016
16,549
244
254
233
17,280

2,161
5,599
3,623
3,737
15,120

2016
5,729
481
143
1,661
8,014

375
1,720
956
1,707
4,758

2016
1,683
205
109

2,004

92
474
230
537

1,333

2016
23,961
930
506
1,901
27,298

2,628

7,793

4,809

5,981
21,211

Fall 2016 - 2020

2017
16,614
275
225
208
17,322

2,029
5,570
3,610
3,903
15,112

2017
5,822
467
140
1,281
7,710

501
1,655
951
1,715
4,822

2017
1,685
252
111

2,057

109
483
221
536
1,349

2017
24,121
994
476
1,498
27,089

2,639
7,708
4,782
6,154
21,283

2018
16,911
275
202
214
17,602

1,986
5,687
3,677
4,000
15,350

2018
5,816
459
128
1,021
7,424

559
1,585
918
1,740
4,802

2018
1,627
303
88

2,027

123
454
230
511
1,318

2018
24,354
1,037
418
1,244
27,053

2,668

7,726

4,825

6,251
21,470

2019
17,029
292
154
188
17,663

1,850

5,779

3,631

4,089
15,349

2019
5,661
449
145
910
7,165

543
1,526
919
1,647
4,635

2019
1,581
353
70
12
2,016

104
422
207
502
1,235

2019
24,271
1,094
369
1,110
26,844

2,497
7,727
4,757
6,238
21,219

2019-20
2020 Difference
16,919 -110
300 8
148 -6
146 -42
17,513 -150
1,969 119
5,763 -16
3,547 -84
3,945 -144
15,224 -125
2019-20
2020 Difference
5,174 -487
442 -7
120 -25
671 -239
6,407 -758
532 -11
1,333 -193
800 -119
1,527 -120
4,192 -443
2019-20
2020 Difference
1,886 305
348 -5
88 18
9 -3
2,331 315
81 -23
504 82
295 88
559 57
1,439 204
2019-20
2020 Difference
23,979 -292
1,090 -4
356 -13
826 -284
26,251 -593
2,582 85
7,600 -127
4,642 -115
6,031 -207

20,855 -364

2019-20
% Change
-0.6%
2.7%
-3.9%
-22.3%
-0.8%

6.4%
-0.3%
-2.3%
-3.5%
-0.8%

2019-20
% Change
-8.6%
-1.6%
-17.2%
-26.3%
-10.6%

-2.0%
-12.6%
-12.9%

-7.3%

-9.6%

2019-20
% Change
19.3%
-1.4%
25.7%
-25.0%
15.6%

-22.1%
19.4%
42.5%
11.4%
16.5%

2019-20
% Change
-1.2%
-0.4%
-3.5%
-25.6%
-2.2%

3.4%
-1.6%
-2.4%
-3.3%
-1.7%



